N° jugadores:

Posicion
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Nombre

Justicia V,Francisco Jose
Asenjo Barranco,Juan

Lopez Portaiia,Carlos
Sanjurjo Rubio,Jose Maria
Hernandez M,Francisco Javier
Tamargo S,Jose Ignhacio
Suarez del Canto,Laureano
Herranz Sanchez,Fernando
Dominguez F,Francisco
Serrano Romero,Antonio Luis
Lopez Perez,Antonio
Barabino Alvaro,Javier
Jimenez S,Elena Belen
Fernandez-Beaumont F,Jose
de Juan Pefalosa,Javier
Herzog,Werner

Vadillo Pulido,Angel

Olmos Mata,Ricardo
Domenech R,Francisco Angel
Gallego Lopez,Jose Maria
Lopez Lopez,Javier
Gonzalez Martin,Pedro
Gonzalez Basterra,Francisco
Perez del Toro F,Laura
Perales Agusti,M2. Luisa
Cabezon Esteban,Pilar
Moreno Mellado,Borja
Navarro Navarro,Beatriz
Garcia Candau,Julian

Mora del Rio,Francisco
Santos Gonzalez,Maria Jesus
Martinez Martinez,Julian
Herzog Verrey,Nicole

33

HCP
Exacto

18,4
18,4
27,6
21,2
18,4
13,5
20,7

18

17
15,7

17
19,1
12,9
22,8
25,7
22,5
18,3
25,2
20,1
25,9
19,4
20,7
31,9

36
30,6

29

28

36
31,7

36
34,5
34,3
28,9

HCP
Juego
20
20
30
23
20
14
22
19
18
17
18
20
12
25
28
24
20
27
22
28
21
22
35
36
31
29
30
36
35
39
35
38
29

Stabl

Bruto
23
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
11
11

©

OQCOOFRLNNWALARMNIIITONNOOO®



